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COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

CIPC PUBLICATION NOTICE 68 OF 2011

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)

THE FOLLOWING CORRECTION NOTICE/S AND NOTICE/S RELATING TO RE-INSTATEMENTS ARE
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED
AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSION S OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.
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CIPC PUBLICATION - NOTICE 68 OF 2011

NOTICE OF RE-INSTATEMENT OF REGISTRATION OF
COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

The Commissioner hereby gives notice that the registration of the following companies and close
corporations have, in terms of section 82 (4) of the Companies Act, 2008, been re-instated with effect

from the date of publication hereof:

CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2004073399
B1999064231
B2007245866
B2008242662
B1990015326
B1996033379
B2002046284
B2007232141
B2002092531
B1997041820
B2009055894
B2003005606
B2003004391
B2002005593
B2009121303
B1997023791
B2001054998
B2002023753
B2007158677
B1993004011

FRIENDLY CASH AND CARRY CC
MONGLUE BOERDERY CC

SOLAR THERM CC

CALIPER OPTICAL HOLDINGS CC
RECON DEVELOPMENT CC

DBB PROPERTIES CC

AL-ADL AUTO CC

ECDR TRANSPORT SERVICES CC
FOUNTAIN SQUARE TRADING 61 CC
ACO INVESTMENTS CC

CLUMANSIE CC
HEDDING PARK VILLA 016 CC
CAMBOLL CC

IMPACT PLUS TRADING 380 CC

BAUBU TRANSPORT AND PROJECTS CC
ONS DRIE SAAM EIENDOMME CC
LINEAR TRADING CC

ARVAN PROPERTIES CC

SA MUZZLE LOADING CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS CC
PIENKIELAND CC



COMPANIES

M1994001122 DASHER (PTY) LTD

M1998018590 ERF 387 HYDE PARK EXTENSION 81 INC
M1973007882 KILMENY BELEGGINGS (PTY) LTD
M1997002035 DURBAN SOUTH DOCTORS GUILD I P ALTD
M1981/002514 DELHI BOERDERY (PTY) LTD

M1936007667 SUNPARK MALL (PTY) LTD

M1968008026 GROUP FIVE CONSTRUCTION S A (PTY) LTD
M1999025354 RITZSHELF 136 (PTY) LTD

M2000000528 LAMARENE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
M2004035879 LA BAMBA HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD
M1962008891 VEETECH OIL (PTY) LTD



