



# CIPC PUBLICATION

22 September 2011

No. 201168

[CO and CC Re-Instatement]

### **COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS**

## CIPC PUBLICATION NOTICE 68 OF 2011

#### **COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION**

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)

THE FOLLOWING CORRECTION NOTICE/S AND NOTICE/S RELATING TO RE-INSTATEMENTS ARE PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSION S OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

**Astrid Ludin** 

**COMMISSIONER: CIPC** 

## **CIPC PUBLICATION - NOTICE 68 OF 2011**

## NOTICE OF RE-INSTATEMENT OF REGISTRATION OF COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

The Commissioner hereby gives notice that the registration of the following companies and close corporations have, in terms of section 82 (4) of the Companies Act, 2008, been re-instated with effect from the date of publication hereof:

#### **CLOSE CORPORATIONS**

B2004073399	FRIENDLY CASH AND CARRY CC
B1999064231	MONGLUE BOERDERY CC
B2007245866	SOLAR THERM CC
B2008242662	CALIPER OPTICAL HOLDINGS CC
B1990015326	RECON DEVELOPMENT CC
B1996033379	DBB PROPERTIES CC
B2002046284	AL-ADL AUTO CC
B2007232141	ECDR TRANSPORT SERVICES CC
B2002092531	FOUNTAIN SQUARE TRADING 61 CC
B1997041820	ACO INVESTMENTS CC
B2009055894	CLUMANSIE CC
B2003005606	HEDDING PARK VILLA 016 CC
B2003004391	CAMBOLL CC
B2002005593	IMPACT PLUS TRADING 380 CC
B2009121303	BAUBU TRANSPORT AND PROJECTS CC
B1997023791	ONS DRIE SAAM EIENDOMME CC
B2001054998	LINEAR TRADING CC
B2002023753	ARVAN PROPERTIES CC
B2007158677	SA MUZZLE LOADING CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS CC
B1993004011	PIENKIELAND CC

### **COMPANIES**

M1994001122	DASHER (PTY) LTD
M1998018590	ERF 387 HYDE PARK EXTENSION 81 INC
M1973007882	KILMENY BELEGGINGS (PTY) LTD
M1997002035	DURBAN SOUTH DOCTORS GUILD I P A LTD
M1981/002514	DELHI BOERDERY (PTY) LTD
M1936007667	SUNPARK MALL (PTY) LTD
M1968008026	GROUP FIVE CONSTRUCTION S A (PTY) LTD
M1999025354	RITZSHELF 136 (PTY) LTD
M2000000528	LAMARENE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
M2004035879	LA BAMBA HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD
M1962008891	VEETECH OIL (PTY) LTD